City Council

City of Baltimore City Hall, Room 408

100 North Holliday Street
Baltimore, Maryland

Meeting Agenda - Final 21202
Executive Appointments Committee
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 10:00 AM Du Burns Council Chamber, 4th floor, City Hall

Community Relations Commission:

EA17-0001, EA17-0002, EA17-0003, EA17-0004, EA17-0005, EA17-0006, EA17-0007,

CALL TO ORDER

INTRODUCTIONS

ATTENDANCE

EA17-0008, EA17-0009, EA17-0010

ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR PUBLIC HEARING

EA17-0001

EA17-0002

EA17-0003

EA17-0004

EA17-0005

EA17-0006

EA17-0007

EA17-0009

EA17-0010

A. Adar Ayira
Member - Community Relations Commission - 10th District

Sarah Heaton
Member - Community Relations Commission - 7th District

Karsona W. Whitehead
Member - Community Relations Commission - 3rd District

Dr. Sheridan "Todd" Yeary
Member - Community Relations Commission

Stephanie M. Smith
Member - Community Relations Commission - 2nd District

Stephen M. Ruckman
Member - Community Relations Commission - 11th District

Adote Akwei
Member - Community Relations Commission - 2nd District

Syeetah A. Hampton-El
Member - Community Relations Commission - 4th District

Dr. Phillip H. Farfel
Member - Community Relations Commission - 8th District

Carrie L. Evans
Member - Community Relations Commission - 8th District
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ADJOURNMENT
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