# **City of Baltimore**

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Meeting Agenda - Final**

## **Executive Appointments Committee**

Wednesday, May 3, 2017

10:00 AM

Du Burns Council Chamber, 4th floor, City Hall

#### **Community Relations Commission:**

EA17-0001, EA17-0002, EA17-0003, EA17-0004, EA17-0005, EA17-0006, EA17-0007, EA17-0008, EA17-0009, EA17-0010

**CALL TO ORDER** 

**INTRODUCTIONS** 

**ATTENDANCE** 

#### ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR PUBLIC HEARING

EA17-0001	A. Adar Ayira Member - Community Relations Commission - 10th District
EA17-0002	Sarah Heaton Member - Community Relations Commission - 7th District
EA17-0003	Karsona W. Whitehead Member - Community Relations Commission - 3rd District
EA17-0004	<b>Dr. Sheridan "Todd" Yeary</b> Member - Community Relations Commission
EA17-0005	Stephanie M. Smith Member - Community Relations Commission - 2nd District
<u>EA17-0006</u>	Stephen M. Ruckman Member - Community Relations Commission - 11th District
EA17-0007	Adote Akwei Member - Community Relations Commission - 2nd District
	Syeetah A. Hampton-El Member - Community Relations Commission - 4th District
EA17-0009	<b>Dr. Phillip H. Farfel</b> Member - Community Relations Commission - 8th District
EA17-0010	Carrie L. Evans  Member - Community Relations Commission - 8th District

### **ADJOURNMENT**